a Colson Medical | Marmon | Berkshire Hathaway Company
Surgical Technique — Metatarsals
ExsoMed™ INnate™ Intramedullary Threaded Nail System
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products, service
methods, and approaches that improve patient care.
ExsoMed™ INnate™ Intramedullary Threaded Nail System

ExsoMed™ INnate™ Intramedullary Threaded Nail System Surgical Technique for Metatarsals
5
Ordering Information
INnate Implants
Sterile Implants, 3.6 mm
INnate Implant, 3.6 x 25 mm EXINN923625
INnate Implant, 3.6 x 30 mm EXINN923630
INnate Implant, 3.6 x 35 mm EXINN923635
INnate Implant, 3.6 x 40 mm EXINN923640
INnate Implant, 3.6 x 45 mm EXINN923645
INnate Implant, 3.6 x 50 mm EXINN923650
INnate Implant, 3.6 x 55 mm EXINN923655
Sterile Implants, 4.5 mm
INnate Implant, 4.5 x 35 mm EXINN924535
INnate Implant, 4.5 x 40 mm EXINN924540
INnate Implant, 4.5 x 45 mm EXINN924545
INnate Implant, 4.5 x 50 mm EXINN924550
INnate Implant, 4.5 x 55 mm EXINN924555
INnate Implant, 4.5 x 65 mm EXINN924565
INnate Implant, 4.5 x 75 mm EXINN924575
Disposable Instrument Kit
3.6 mm INnate Instrument Kit
1 – 0.045" x 6" Single Trocar Guidewire
1 – 0.045" x 6" Double Trocar Guidewire